
Name of Corporate Debtor: VXL Instruments Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: 26.11.2024 19-05-2025

(Amount in Rs)

Date of 
Receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount covered 
by Security 

Interest 

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, if 

applicable

1
Rashi Peripherals 
Ltd.

16-12-2024 53,70,943            45,86,775            Operational Claim -                       -                       No 0                          0                          0                          7,84,168              -                       None

2
PDS Logistics 
International

13-12-2024 4,46,890              -                       Operational Claim -                       -                       No 0                          0                          0                          4,46,890              -                       None

3
Shree Jenu Security 
& Labour Services

23-12-2024 4,22,234              4,21,608              Operational Claim -                       -                       No 0                          0                          0                          626                      -                       None

4 YCRJ & Associates 16-12-2024 2,95,000              2,95,000              Operational Claim -                       -                       No 0                          0                          0                          -                       -                       None

5 Shreesha and Co. 16-12-2024 1,91,026              1,91,026              Operational Claim -                       -                       No 0                          0                          0                          -                       -                       None

6
Smart Accounting 
Solutions

16-12-2024 35,000                 35,000                 Operational Claim -                       -                       No 0                          0                          0                          -                       -                       None

7
BPS Informatics 
Services

16-12-2024 4,90,274              -                       Operational Claim -                       -                       No 0                          0                          0                          4,90,274              -                       None

8 BSE Limited 09-01-2025 9,02,700              9,02,700              Operational Claim -                       -                       No 0                          0                          0                          -                       -                       None

9
Avon Data Cable 
Private Limited

16-01-2025 19,06,401            19,06,401            Operational Claim -                       -                       No 0                          0                          0                          -                       -                       None

10
Indigo Copier 
Services

16-01-2025 13,393                 13,393                 Operational Claim -                       -                       No 0                          0                          0                          -                       -                       None

11
Shree Maruti 
Courier Service Pvt 
Ltd

28-12-2024 70,120                 70,120                 Operational Claim -                       -                       No 0                          0                          0                          -                       -                       None

12
National Securities 
Depository Limited 
(NSDL)

10-12-2024 54,470                 54,470                 Operational Claim -                       -                       No 0                          0                          0                          -                       -                       None

13
K. R. Varma 
(Consultant)

2,03,000              1,99,628              Operational Claim -                       -                       No 0                          0                          0                          3,372                   -                       None

Total 1,04,01,451        86,76,121           -                       -                       -                       -                       -                       17,25,330            -                       

Annexure-8

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

S. 
No
. 

Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted
Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification
Remarks, if anyName of creditor

List of creditors as on:


